
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2024 207,299 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 409 0.0000

02/07/2024 207,104 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 195 0.0000

03/07/2024 206,834 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 271 0.0000

04/07/2024 206,378 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 455 0.0000

05/07/2024 205,934 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 444 0.0000

06/07/2024 205,668 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 266 0.0000

07/07/2024 205,237 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 431 0.0000

08/07/2024 205,053 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 184 0.0000

09/07/2024 204,598 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 455 0.0000

10/07/2024 204,186 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

11/07/2024 203,860 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 326 0.0000

12/07/2024 203,446 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

13/07/2024 202,988 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 457 0.0000

14/07/2024 202,576 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 413 0.0000

15/07/2024 202,330 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

16/07/2024 201,888 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

17/07/2024 201,463 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

18/07/2024 201,028 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 435 0.0000

19/07/2024 200,591 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 437 0.0000

20/07/2024 200,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 438 0.0000

21/07/2024 199,772 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

22/07/2024 199,489 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 284 0.0000

23/07/2024 199,096 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 392 0.0000

24/07/2024 198,824 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 272 0.0000

25/07/2024 198,375 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 449 0.0000

26/07/2024 198,143 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

27/07/2024 197,755 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

28/07/2024 197,365 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

29/07/2024 197,151 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 215 0.0000

30/07/2024 196,725 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

31/07/2024 196,359 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 365 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


